
Plants

1 19.6584607 -155.9506583 2019-0013 2019-02-09 Kona Old Airport Plant Sale Clusiaceae Garcinia intermedia

2 19.6586745 -155.9507608 2019-0019 2019-03-08 Hilo Nursery Men Association Sale Moraceae Morus nigra

3 19.6584243 -155.9506463 2021-0001 2021-04-03 Hawaii Fruit Growers Clusiaceae Garcinia intermedia

4 0 0 2023-0005 N/A Ken Love Arecaceae Salacca zalacca

5 0 0 2023-0006 N/A Ken Love Arecaceae Salacca zalacca

6 0 0 2023-0007 N/A Ken Love Arecaceae Salacca zalacca

7 19.6587010 -155.9507190 2023-0031 N/A HIPS BBQ Arecaceae Pritchardia viscosa

8 19.6586470 -155.9507360 2023-0167 N/A Ken Love Moraceae Artocarpus odoratissimus

9 0 0 2023-0168 N/A Amy B.H. Greenwell Ethnobotanical
Garden

Arecaceae Pritchardia napaliensis

10 0 0 2023-0169 N/A Amy B.H. Greenwell Ethnobotanical
Garden

Arecaceae Pritchardia napaliensis

11 0 0 2023-0170 N/A Amy B.H. Greenwell Ethnobotanical
Garden

Arecaceae Pritchardia napaliensis

12 0 0 2023-0171 N/A Amy B.H. Greenwell Ethnobotanical
Garden

Arecaceae Pritchardia napaliensis

13 0 0 2023-0172 N/A Amy B.H. Greenwell Ethnobotanical
Garden

Arecaceae Pritchardia napaliensis

14 0 0 2023-0173 N/A Amy B.H. Greenwell Ethnobotanical
Garden

Arecaceae Pritchardia napaliensis

15 0 0 2023-0174 N/A Amy B.H. Greenwell Ethnobotanical
Garden

Arecaceae Pritchardia napaliensis

16 0 0 2023-0175 N/A Amy B.H. Greenwell Ethnobotanical
Garden

Arecaceae Pritchardia napaliensis

17 0 0 2023-0176 N/A Amy B.H. Greenwell Ethnobotanical
Garden

Arecaceae Pritchardia napaliensis

18 0 0 2023-0177 N/A Amy B.H. Greenwell Ethnobotanical
Garden

Arecaceae Pritchardia napaliensis

19 0 0 2024-0007 2024-04-01 Ken Love Pandanaceae Pandanus amaryllifolius

20 0 0 2024-0086 2024-05-01 Floribunda Arecaceae Pritchardia viscosa


